DC-DC MODULE W030001

DC-DC Module for TK23xxC Central Battery Systems (XW89401)
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Product Code

GTIN Code

ETIM Product Class

Length

Width
Height

Weight

WO030001
6438045013220
EC002678

165 mm

47 mm

121 mm

0,46 kg
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